cookmax ist eine Marke der PENTAGAST eG
Ruhrstrauch 4      D-36100 Petersberg
Tel: +49 (0) 66 1 / 93 48 3 – 0      Fax: +49 (0) 66 1 / 93 48 3 - 25
Snackgeräte
Mikrowelle
Artikel-Nr.

7-26 LX-BZA132WREZ Special screw 4 AB
7-27 XOTSD40P08000 Screw : 4mm x 8mm 4 AA
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
To have your order filled prompty and correctly, please furnish the following information.
1. MODEL NUMBER 2. REF. NO. 3. PART NO. 4. DESCRIPTION
PACKING AND ACCESSORIES
TOP PAD ASSEMBLY
   FPADBA313WRK0
WRAP COVER
SSAKH0111WRE0
DOOR PROTECTION SHEET
SPADPA552WRE0
PACKING CASE
SPAKCE007WREZ
DOOR PAD
SPADF0341WRE0
6-1  OPERATION MANUAL
* Not replaceable items.
BOTTOM PAD ASSEMBLY
   FPADBA314WRK0
TRAY SUPPORT
SPADPA551WRE0
44
R-25AT
OVEN AND CABINET PARTS
1
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
7-2
7-2